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APPERITIV

ADBTOI SprllZ Aperol, Prosecco, Spritz 750
HU(]O Holundersirup, Prosecco, Sptizt 750
Li"et Wild Berru Lillet Blanc, WildBerry 7.50
Campari Orange 6.50
Campari Soda 6.50
Bromblebee Gin, Tonic, Brombeer Sirup 750
AperitiVO Kikkoo Belsazar Rose, Ginger Ale, Mango Saft 1.5()
jlas Prosecco 4.00
Fresh BBITU Holundersirup, WildBerry, 0.Saft Alkohol frei 65.50
MF.KikOO Holundersirup, Tonic, 0.Saft Alkohol frei 650
Sake Jap.Reiswein warm/kal 550
ROSE § TONIC Belsazar Rosé und Tonic Water 71.50

ALKOHOLFREI
GETRANKE

Mineralwasser Classic 0.5L | 4.20
0.75L | 6.20

Mineralwasser Still 0.5L | 4.20
0.75 | 6.20

Coca Cola 0.2L | 3.80
0.4L | 4.50

Mezzo Mix 0.2L | 3.80
0.4L | 4.50

Fanta 0.2L | 3.80
0.4L | 4.50

Sprit 0.2L | 3.80

0.4L | 4.50



Cola Light/Zero
Ice Tea
Schweppes Bitter Lemon

Schweppes Ginger Ale
Schweppes Tonic Water

SAFT § SCHORLE

Apfel Saft

Orange Saft
Johannesbeer Nektar
Lychee Nektar

Mango Nektar
Aptfelsatt Schorle
Orangesaftt Schorle
Johannesbeer Schorle
Lychee Schorle
Mango Schorle

Aloe Vera Nektar

0.2L | 3.80
0.4L | 4.50

0.33L | 4.00

0.2L | 4.00
0.2L | 4.00
0.2L | 4.00

0.2L | 3.80
0.4L | 4.50
0.2L | 3.80
0.4L | 4.50
0.2L | 3.80
0.4L | 4.50
0.2L | 3.80
0.4L | 4.50
0.2L | 3.80
0.4L | 4.50
0.2L | 3.60
0.4L | 4.20
0.2L | 3.60
0.4L | 4.20
0.2L | 3.60
0.4L | 4.20
0.2L | 3.60
0.4L | 4.20
0.2L | 3.60
0.4L | 4.20
0.2L | 4.00
0.4L | 5.50



BIER

Pils vom Fass 0.4L 4.50
Radler 0.4L 4.20
Pils alkoholfrei 0.33L 4.50
Weizen Hell 0.bL 4.90
Weizen Dunkel 0.5L 4.90
Weizen Alkoholfrei 0.5L 4.90
Ising Tao Bier (.33 thira h.00
Kirin Bier 0.33L Jepan h.00
Asahi Bier 0.33L Jeran h.00

WEIN

WEINSCHORLE
Weiweinschorle sip oder sauer 0.2L 4.00
Rotweinschorle sif oder sauer 0.2L 4.00
Roséweinschorle siff oder sauer 0.2L 4.00
WEIBWEIN
Miller-Thurgau Oberbergener Bafgeige
0.1L | 4.90
0.2L | 5.80
Grauer Burqunder Arndt Kobelin trocken
0.1L | 4.20
0.2L | 6.20
Chardonnay Salento IGT Cantele
0.1L | 4.50
0.2L | 7.80

0.75 | 24.50



Sauvignon Blanc Kabinett Ptatfenweiler

0.1L | 3.80
0.2L | 6.20
0.75 | 20.80
Custoza DOC Corte Sant Egidio Giarola
0.1L | 4.20
0.2L | 6.50
0.75 | 20.80
ROSEWEIN
Spatburgunder Weipherbst Jechtinger (QbA
0.1L | 4.60
0.2L | 7.50
Topico Rosado Tempranillo La Remediadora
0.1L | 4.80
0.2L | 7.80
0.75 | 17.50
Chiaretto Bardolino DOC. 19.00
ROTWEIN
Spathburgunder RW Arndt Kobelin trocken
0.1L | 3.80
0.2L | 6.20
SIRE Primitivo Salento IGP Mocavero
0.1L | 4.20
0.2L | 6.80
Expression Tempranillo 0.75 | 23.50
0.1L | 4.20
0.2L | 6.80

0.75 | 22.00



GIN UND SCHNAPS

Gin Monkey 47 0.2CL

Suntory Roku Gin / Japan 0.2CL
Ptlimle Frucht 0.2CL

Alte Willi 0.2CL

Altes TZibartle 0.2CL

Altes Kirschwasser 0.2CL
Reisschnaps / Gaoliang 0.2CL
Rosenschnaps / Mei Kui Lu 0.2CL
Krauterschnaps / Wu Jia Pi 0.2CL
Bambusschnaps / Qu Ye Qing 0.2CL

HEIBGETRANKE

Katfee

ESpresso
Milchkatfee
Cappuccino

Latte Machiato
Heife Schokolade
Jasmin Iee
jrine Tee
genmaicha Tee
Kamille Tee

Ptetferminz Tee
Frucht Tee
Schwarz Tee
Ingwer lee

8.50
9.50
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
WAl

3.90
3.50
4.20
4.20
4.4()
4.4()
4.20
4.20
4.40)
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
4.5()



